The School District of Jenkintown
325 Highland Avenue
Jenkintown, Pennsylvania 19046

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CHILDCARE PROGRAM

2024-2025 Tuition Schedule

Rates are based on a Before School Care After School Care Before and After Care
full-time, 5 days a week ONLY ONLY
schedule

Total Yearly Tuition $2,500 $4,000 $4,700

10 Monthly Payments $250 $400 $470

Per Diem Daily Rate $25/day $35/day $50/day

Tuition is charged for ALL contracted days regardless of attendance

Monthly payments are due prior to the 1st of the month beginning September 1, 2024
Per diem rate Is for students registering for less than the full-time program

Per diem students must be registered prior to the month of service

Service may be terminated if payment is not received in advance of service

No additional fees for registration, enrollment or change in service

Discounts

Advance Payment Discount Sibling Discount
10 months paid ... Save 4% 10% discount for siblings

Per Diem Discount
If a student attends the program MORE THAN 2 days per week a 10% discount will be applied to the daily rate.

Additional Information

Fee for late payment- $25

Fee for late pick-up from Aftercare- $1/minute

Morning Care drop off begins at 7.00 a.m.

The Aftercare Program runs until 6:00 p.m.

Full day care is included for full time students on In-Service and early dismissal days. Per Diem
students' holiday rate is $50 per day.

e Please register here

Please direct any questions regarding the Childcare Program to Carmen Taylor, Director at 215-884-2933
Extension. 253 or taylorc@jenkintown.org.



https://forms.gle/7JJnp4MGs7K5Y2GH8




